

WOODLANDS TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS PTE LTD

TRANSPORTATION FARE FOR 2023 - 2024

DISTANCE	AREA	TOTAL FARE FOR 2 WAYS PER ANNUM/CHILD (BEFORE GST)	FARE FOR 2 WAYS (BEFORE GST)				FARE FOR 1 WAY (BEFORE GST)		
			FARE PER CHILD (BEFORE GST) TERM 1	FARE PER CHILD (BEFORE GST) TERM 2	FARE PER CHILD (BEFORE GST) TERM 3	FOR 1 WAY PER ANNUM/CHILD (BEFORE GST)	FARE PER CHILD (BEFORE GST) TERM 1	FARE PER CHILD (BEFORE GST) TERM 2	FARE PER CHILD (BEFORE GST) TERM 3
0 - 2km	1	\$2,286.00	\$914.00	\$686.00	\$686.00	\$1,486.00	\$594.00	\$446.00	\$446.00
2.01 - 4km	2	\$2,443.00	\$977.00	\$733.00	\$733.00	\$1,588.00	\$636.00	\$476.00	\$476.00
4.01 - 6km	3	\$2,635.00	\$1,053.00	\$791.00	\$791.00	\$1,713.00	\$685.00	\$514.00	\$514.00
6.01 - 8km	4	\$2,829.00	\$1,131.00	\$849.00	\$849.00	\$1,839.00	\$735.00	\$552.00	\$552.00
8.01 - 10km	5	\$2,985.00	\$1,193.00	\$896.00	\$896.00	\$1,940.00	\$776.00	\$582.00	\$582.00
10.01 - 12km	6	\$3,216.00	\$1,286.00	\$965.00	\$965.00	\$2,090.00	\$836.00	\$627.00	\$627.00
12.01 - 14km	7	\$3,488.00	\$1,396.00	\$1,046.00	\$1,046.00	\$2,268.00	\$908.00	\$680.00	\$680.00
14.01 - 16km	8	\$3,756.00	\$1,502.00	\$1,127.00	\$1,127.00	\$2,442.00	\$976.00	\$733.00	\$733.00
16.01 - 18km	9	\$4,033.00	\$1,613.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00	\$2,621.00	\$1,047.00	\$787.00	\$787.00
>18.01km	10	\$4,332.00	\$1,732.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,816.00	\$1,126.00	\$845.00	\$845.00

NOTE:

For areas above 16 km, travel time will be subjected to negotiation with Parents or Guardians. Bus fares quoted are based on straight-line distances between the coordinates of the school's postal code and the

pick-up/drop-off location's postal code using Google Maps .

A flat fee of SGD40.00 will be charged if any child is brought back to the school due to absence of parent or guardian at the drop off poin

16/6/2023